
•Powered by the Hyundai 14hp / 420cc 4-stroke petrol engine.

•Cast iron cylinder with aluminium head for long life and optimum cooling.

•Robust large 200L rolled steel air receiver.

•Air displacement of 29cfm, 10bar/145psi maximum pressure.

• Includes air pressure adjuster twin pressure gauges & receiver drain tap.

hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk 

Please note: Product might be different from pictures shown. 

Specifications might vary due to continuous product development. 

HY140200PES 200L TWIN CYLINDER BELT DRIVE AIR COMPRESSOR

Specifications 

HY140200PES
37.80
1070
116/8
10
145
1270
1270
3000
ROLLED STEEL
200
1/2" BSP THREAD & 2X EURO Q/R FITTINGS
138KG
PETROL
RECOIL/ELECTRIC
TWO YEAR

T: 01646 687 880 

E: info@hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk 

MODEL
DISPLACEMENT CFM
DISPLACEMENT L/MIN
CUT-IN PRESSURE PSI/BAR
MAX PRESSURE BAR
MAX PRESSURE PSI
PUMP RPM
RPM
ENGINE SPEED IDLE RPM
TANK MATERIAL 
TANK SIZE L
OUTLET CONNECTIONS
WEIGHT
FUELED BY
STARTING METHOD
WARRANTY
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