HYUNDAI hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk



Please note: Product might be different from pictures shown. Specifications might vary due to continuous product development.

HY140200PES 200L TWIN CYLINDER BELT DRIVE AIR COMPRESSOR

- PoweredbytheHyundai14hp/420cc4-strokepetrolengine.
- Castironcylinderwithaluminiumheadforlonglifeand optimum cooling.
- Robustlarge200Lrolledsteelairreceiver.
- Airdisplacement of 29 cfm, 10 bar/145 psimaximum pressure.
- Includes air pressure adjuster twin pressure gauges & receiver drain tap.

Specifications

MOD	EL	HY140200PES
DISPL	ACEMENT CFM	37.80
DISPL	ACEMENT L/MIN	1070
CUT-I	N PRESSURE PSI/BAR	116/8
MAX	PRESSURE BAR	10
MAX	PRESSURE PSI	145
PUMF	P RPM	1270
RPM		1270
ENGI	NE SPEED IDLE RPM	3000
TANK	MATERIAL	ROLLED STEEL
TANK	SIZE L	200
OUTL	ET CONNECTIONS	1/2" BSP THREAD & 2X EURO Q/R FITTINGS
WEIG	HT	138KG
FUEL	ED BY	PETROL
STAR	TING METHOD	RECOIL/ELECTRIC
WAR	RANTY	TWO YEAR